
Number of Students & Faculty Members (as of May 2023)

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

330

608

79

250

310

255

935

492

348

469

439

1,218

684

Faculty of Business
Administration

1,216 29

- 11

Others - 7

7,633 249

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

Master's Course 121 51

Doctor's Course 4 41

Master's Course 2 22

Doctor's Course 1 17

Master's Course 9 24

Doctor's Course 0 23

Master's Course 3 21

Doctor's Course 1 20

Master's Course 1 15

Doctor's Course 0 15

Master's Course 2 11

Doctor's Course 1 10

Master's Course 7 9

Doctor's Course 1 8

Master's Course 5 20

Doctor's Course 5 13

163 ※

※All faculty members are concurrently faculty members of the undergraduate schools.

397

Undergraduate

Faculty of Economics

Department of Economics and Econometrics

24
Department of Contemporary Economic
Studies

Department of Economics and Management

Faculty of Science and
Technology

Department of Materials and Life Science

80

Department of Computer and Information
Science

Department of Systems Design Engineering

Department of Science and Technology

Seikei Institute for International Studies

Faculty of Humanities

Department of English

51
Department of Japanese Literature

Department of Cross-Cultural Studies

Department of Contemporary Societies

Faculty of Law
Department of Law

47
Department of Political Science

Department of General Business
Administration

Total

Graduate Schools

Graduate School of
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Graduate School of
Economics and Management

Economics

Management

Total

Part-time Lecturers

Graduate School of Law
and Political Science

Law

Political Science

Graduate School of
Humanities

English and American
Literature

Japanese Literature

Socio-Cultural Sciences


