	Undergraduate	Students	Full-time Faculty Members
Faculty of Economics	Department of Economics and Econometrics	330	24
	Department of Contemporary Economic Studies	608	
	Department of Economics and Management	79	
Faculty of Science and Technology	Department of Materials and Life Science	250	80
	Department of Computer and Information Science	310	
	Department of Systems Design Engineering	255	
	Department of Science and Technology	935	
Faculty of Humanities	Department of English	492	51
	Department of Japanese Literature	348	
	Department of Cross-Cultural Studies	469	
	Department of Contemporary Societies	439	
Faculty of Law	Department of Law	1, 218	47
	Department of Political Science	684	
Faculty of Business Administration	Department of General Business Administration	1, 216	29
Seikei Institute for International Studies		-	11
Others		-	7
Total		7, 633	249

Graduate Schools			Students	Full-time Faculty Members
Graduate School of Science and Technology	Science and Technology	Master's Course	121	51
		Doctor's Course	4	41
Graduate School of Economics and Management	Economics	Master's Course	2	22
		Doctor's Course	1	17
	Management	Master's Course	9	24
		Doctor's Course	0	23
Graduate School of Law and Political Science	Law	Master's Course	3	21
		Doctor's Course	1	20
	Political Science	Master's Course	1	15
		Doctor's Course	0	15
Graduate School of Humanities	English and American Literature	Master's Course	2	11
		Doctor's Course	1	10
	Japanese Literature	Master's Course	7	9
		Doctor's Course	1	8
	Socio-Cultural Sciences	Master's Course	5	20
		Doctor's Course	5	13
Total			163	*

 $\ensuremath{\mbox{\%AII}}$ faculty members are concurrently faculty members of the undergraduate schools.